1
TM
HSP9520, HSP9521
File Number 2811.5Data Sheet May 1999
Multilevel Pipeline Registers
These devices are multilevel pipeline registers implemented
using a low power CMOS process. They are pin for pin
compatible replacements for industry standard multilevel

HSP9520, HSP9521 (SOIC, PDIP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HSP9520CP 0 to 70 24 Ld PDIP E24.3
HSP9520CS 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HSP9521CP 0 to 70 24 Ld PDIP E24.3
HSP9521CS 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
I0
I1
D0
D1